Rank Competitor(s)

a A W N -

Jessica Hewison
Jaylin Bachmier
Anna Koltai
Brady Whitson
Shayla Lipkewich

Club

Cranbrook
Medicine Hat
Fernie

Fernie

Fernie

Karen Deans

Date:

13-Jan-2013

East Kootenay Invitational Competition

Fernie, B.C.
January 11, 2013 to January 13, 2013

Senior Silver Women

Category Result Summary

28.90
28.20
25.54
21.98
21.73

Section EP
BC/YT 28.90
AB/NT/NU 28.20
BC/YT 25.54
BC/YT 21.98
BC/YT 21.73
9:32:25AM

Debbie Mandryk




